
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

PAINTED PINES 5K
Medford Lakes NJ April 9 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                  
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   1    45 Aidan Dowling       M    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   21:59   21:59  7:05   MALE WINNER      1/46   M
   2   149 Timothy Warren      M    14 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   21:58   21:59  7:05   1/10   M14&UND   2/46   M

    3    52 Alex Friedman       M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   21:59   22:00  7:05   2/15   M14&UND   3/46   M 
    4   144 Lauren Tenet        F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   21:59   22:00  7:05   FEMALE WINNER    1/114  F 
    5     6 Jake Becker         M    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   21:59   22:00  7:05   2/10   M15-19    4/46   M 
    6    14 Matthew Blanco      M    15 MEDFORD      NJ   22:24   22:26  7:14   3/10   M15-19    5/46   M 
    7   185 Dan Favilla         M    47 MEDFORD      NJ   22:46   22:49  7:21   1/9    M40-49    6/46   M 
    8    49 Robert Fest         M    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   22:55   22:58  7:24   2/9    M40-49    7/46   M 
    9    74 Logan James         M    32 PONTE VEDRA  FL   23:09   23:13  7:29   1/6    M30-39    8/46   M 
   10   141 Max Syben-Moscicki  M    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:07   24:07  7:46   4/10   M15-19    9/46   M 

   
   11   118 Morgan Raley        F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:26   24:27  7:52   1/43   F14&UND   2/114  F 
   12    20 Danielle Byrne      F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   24:25   24:27  7:53   1/14   F40-49    3/114  F 
   13    53 Fran Gaysek         F    37 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:23   24:28  7:53   1/14   F30-39    4/114  F 
   14   148 Ashley Vernon       F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   24:27   24:28  7:53   1/36   F15-19    5/114  F 
   15    56 Aidan Giquinto      M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:42   24:42  7:57   3/15   M14&UND  10/46   M 
   16    99 Bob McEntee         M    35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:04   25:10  8:06   2/6    M30-39   11/46   M 
   17    84 Craig Kusnirik      M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   25:24   25:24  8:11   4/15   M14&UND  12/46   M 
   18    24 Makayla Ceradsky    F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   25:58   25:58  8:22   2/36   F15-19    6/114  F 
   19    50 Jeremy Fisher       M    16 MEDFORD      NJ   25:56   25:58  8:22   5/10   M15-19   13/46   M 
   20    22 Jack Cahill         M    17 MEDFORD      NJ   26:05   26:05  8:24   6/10   M15-19   14/46   M 

   
   21    67 Doug Heinold        M    44 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:25   26:32  8:33   3/9    M40-49   15/46   M 
   22   153 MacGuire Wolson     M     9 MEDFORD      NJ   26:40   26:41  8:35   5/15   M14&UND  16/46   M 
   23   188 Charles Apprendi    M    61 VINELAND     NJ   26:37   26:41  8:36   1/3    M60+     17/46   M 
   24    54 Marcus Gaysek       M    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:07   27:12  8:46   4/9    M40-49   18/46   M 
   25    93 Hannah Malonwy      F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   27:39   27:42  8:55   2/43   F14&UND   7/114  F 
   26   163 Alyssa Curilla      F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   27:51   27:53  8:59   3/36   F15-19    8/114  F 
   27    15 Rachel Blanco       F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   27:51   27:54  8:59   4/36   F15-19    9/114  F 
   28   116 Joanne Przeworski   F    38 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   27:53   27:58  9:01   2/14   F30-39   10/114  F 
   29    87 John Laks           M    60 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:19   28:25  9:09   2/3    M60+     19/46   M 
   30   112 Brian Potter        M    44 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:17   28:32  9:11   5/9    M40-49   20/46   M 

   
   31   187 Justin Lang         M    33 W DEPTFORD   NJ   28:16   28:38  9:13   3/6    M30-39   21/46   M 
   32    82 Claudia Koch        F    10 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:52   28:52  9:18   3/43   F14&UND  11/114  F 
   33    96 Edward Martino      M     7 MEDFORD      NJ   28:56   28:58  9:20   6/15   M14&UND  22/46   M 
   34    97 Sara Martino        F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   28:56   28:58  9:20   3/14   F30-39   12/114  F 
   35   127 Tara Ruder          F    38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:05   29:11  9:24   4/14   F30-39   13/114  F 
   36   137 Sean Sipera         M     8 MEDFORD      NJ   29:35   29:36  9:32   7/15   M14&UND  23/46   M 
   37   117 Danielle Raimo      F    32 SHAMONG      NJ   29:28   29:39  9:33   5/14   F30-39   14/114  F 
   38   147 Rebecca Van Arsdale F    37 MEDFORD      NJ   29:31   29:41  9:34   6/14   F30-39   15/114  F 
   39   130 Kate Schaefer       F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   29:38   29:42  9:34   4/43   F14&UND  16/114  F 
   40    78 Tom Jeppi           M    38 BURLINGTON   NJ   29:30   29:48  9:36   4/6    M30-39   24/46   M 

   
   41   142 Brooke Tenet        F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   29:42   29:49  9:36   5/43   F14&UND  17/114  F 
   42   143 Cindy Tenet         F    46 MEDFORD      NJ   29:46   29:53  9:37   2/14   F40-49   18/114  F 
   43   182 MacY Miles          F    10 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:14   30:14  9:44   6/43   F14&UND  19/114  F 
   44   128 Grace Rudman        F    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:12   30:15  9:44   5/36   F15-19   20/114  F 
   45   162 Mia Cudemo          F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   30:12   30:15  9:44   6/36   F15-19   21/114  F 
   46   183 Samuel Rohwer       M    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:17   30:21  9:46   7/10   M15-19   25/46   M 
   47   109 Riley Pancoast      F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   30:20   30:21  9:46   7/43   F14&UND  22/114  F 
   48   101 Ava Meakim          F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   30:19   30:21  9:46   7/36   F15-19   23/114  F 
   49   190 Alex Strich         F    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:20   30:23  9:47   8/36   F15-19   24/114  F 
   50     2 Joshua Atwater      M    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:23   30:26  9:48   8/10   M15-19   26/46   M 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51    33 Chiara Conigliaro   F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   30:38   30:41  9:53   9/36   F15-19   25/114  F 
   52   115 Tressa Proetto      F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   30:38   30:41  9:53  10/36   F15-19   26/114  F 
   53   114 Lily Potter         F    12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   31:08   31:10 10:02   8/43   F14&UND  27/114  F 
   54   159 Hannah Caputo       F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   31:09   31:11 10:02   9/43   F14&UND  28/114  F 
   55    70 Abby Howell         F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   31:16   31:18 10:05  10/43   F14&UND  29/114  F 
   56    85 Pam Kusnirik        F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   31:24   31:38 10:11   3/14   F40-49   30/114  F 
   57   113 Jamie Potter        F    39 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   31:25   31:38 10:11   7/14   F30-39   31/114  F 
   58    28 Jill Ciotti         F    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   31:24   31:38 10:11   4/14   F40-49   32/114  F 
   59    80 Hunter Keane        F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   31:48   31:53 10:16  11/43   F14&UND  33/114  F 
   60    25 Gina Chryssofos     F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   32:01   32:03 10:19  11/36   F15-19   34/114  F 

   
   61   139 Jake Strong         M    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   32:03   32:04 10:20   9/10   M15-19   27/46   M 
   62    79 Haley Keane         F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   32:00   32:05 10:20  12/43   F14&UND  35/114  F 
   63    98 Alexa McClane       F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   32:00   32:05 10:20  13/43   F14&UND  36/114  F 
   64    26 Brian Ciotti        M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   32:39   32:40 10:31   7/15   M14&UND  28/46   M 
   65     1 Scott Anderson      M    49 MOORESTOWN   NJ   33:07   33:07 10:40   6/9    M40-49   29/46   M 
   66   140 Mary Jean Strong    F    42 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   32:58   33:08 10:40   5/14   F40-49   37/114  F 
   67    43 Emma Di Gesu        F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   33:27   33:29 10:47  12/36   F15-19   38/114  F 
   68     7 Haley Benson        F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   33:25   33:30 10:47  13/36   F15-19   39/114  F 
   69   165 Giana Favilla       F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   33:27   33:32 10:48  14/36   F15-19   40/114  F 
   70    75 Megan James         F    30 PONTE VEDRA  FL   33:39   33:42 10:51   8/14   F30-39   41/114  F 

   
   71   180 Ella Perry          F    07 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   33:49   33:51 10:54  14/43   F14&UND  42/114  F 
   72   178 Chris Perry         M    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   33:45   33:51 10:54   7/9    M40-49   30/46   M 
   73    11 Alyssa Blackmon     F    14 MARLTON      NJ   34:36   34:43 11:11  15/43   F14&UND  43/114  F 
   74   171 Sara Patton         F    27 MARLTON      NJ   34:36   34:44 11:11   1/2    F20-29   44/114  F 
   75   173 Matthew Rossi       M    29 MARLTON      NJ   34:36   34:44 11:11   1/1    M20-29   31/46   M 
   76    12 Chloe Blackmon      F    14 MARLTON      NJ   34:38   34:45 11:11  16/43   F14&UND  45/114  F 
   77    13 Kenneth Blackmon    M    49 MARLTON      NJ   34:39   34:45 11:12   8/9    M40-49   32/46   M 
   78    23 Eustacia Carleton   F    37 DELRAN       NJ   34:47   34:59 11:16   9/14   F30-39   46/114  F 
   79   186 John Lang           M    64 W DEPTFORD   NJ   35:23   35:23 11:23   3/3    M60+     33/46   M 
   80     5 Meredith Bandomer   F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   35:56   35:56 11:34  17/43   F14&UND  47/114  F 

   
   81   106 Mia Moscicki        F    12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   36:11   36:12 11:39  18/43   F14&UND  48/114  F 
   82   179 Harper Perry        F    09 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   36:21   36:21 11:42  19/43   F14&UND  49/114  F 
   83   126 Jameson Ross        F    10 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   36:21   36:21 11:42  20/43   F14&UND  50/114  F 
   84   176 Alessandra Virilli  F    12 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   36:21   36:22 11:43  21/43   F14&UND  51/114  F 
   85    86 Tom Kusnirik        M    42 MEDFORD      NJ   37:24   37:38 12:07   9/9    M40-49   34/46   M 
   86   164 Madison Davidson    F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   37:41   37:43 12:09  22/43   F14&UND  52/114  F 
   87   119 Meghan Randall      F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   37:40   37:43 12:09  15/36   F15-19   53/114  F 
   88   166 Julianna Gligor     F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   37:40   37:44 12:09  16/36   F15-19   54/114  F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sdPEwAaa1vM&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   89    64 Ava Heicklen        F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   37:54   37:54 12:12  23/43   F14&UND  55/114  F 
   90   108 Desmond Nieves      M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   38:02   38:02 12:15   9/15   M14&UND  35/46   M 

   
   91    18 Nicole Brewin       F    76 SHAMONG      NJ   39:20   39:29 12:43   1/1    F60+     56/114  F 
   92    17 James Brewin        M    51 SHAMONG      NJ   39:20   39:29 12:43   1/1    M50-59   36/46   M 
   93    48 Fionnula Fest       F     9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   39:39   39:40 12:46  24/43   F14&UND  57/114  F 
   94    19 Clara Byrne         F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   39:41   39:42 12:47  25/43   F14&UND  58/114  F 
   95   129 Emilia Ruegg        F     9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   39:42   39:42 12:47  26/43   F14&UND  59/114  F 
   96   124 Matt Repasy         M    16 MEDFORD      NJ   40:39   40:48 13:08  10/10   M15-19   37/46   M 
   97   151 Kendall Wolson      F    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   40:43   40:53 13:10  17/36   F15-19   60/114  F 
   98    62 Lauren Haimerl      F    17 MEDFORD      NJ   40:45   40:53 13:10  18/36   F15-19   61/114  F 
   99   131 Marguerite Schaefer F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   41:17   41:20 13:19  27/43   F14&UND  62/114  F 
  100    71 Brynn Hurley        F    13 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   41:17   41:20 13:19  28/43   F14&UND  63/114  F 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101    27 Jenna Ciotti        F     8 MEDFORD      NJ   41:12   41:24 13:20  29/43   F14&UND  64/114  F 
  102    29 Matthew Ciotti      M     5 MEDFORD      NJ   41:15   41:28 13:21  10/15   M14&UND  38/46   M 
  103    30 Michael Ciotti      M    38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   41:18   41:30 13:22   5/6    M30-39   39/46   M 
  104    47 Meredith Farley     F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   41:27   41:31 13:22  30/43   F14&UND  65/114  F 
  105   170 Kelsey Martin       F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   41:27   41:31 13:22  31/43   F14&UND  66/114  F 
  106   161 Madison Connolly    F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   41:28   41:31 13:22  32/43   F14&UND  67/114  F 
  107   160 Colin Chiachetti    M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   41:39   41:46 13:27  11/15   M14&UND  40/46   M 
  108    39 Graham Dent         M     7 MEDFORD      NJ   42:01   42:05 13:33  12/15   M14&UND  41/46   M 
  109    65 Jake Heicklen       M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   42:29   42:29 13:41  13/15   M14&UND  42/46   M 
  110    83 Eleanor Koch        F    12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   42:29   42:29 13:41  33/43   F14&UND  68/114  F 

  
  111    46 Zach Everett        M    13 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   42:34   42:34 13:42  14/15   M14&UND  43/46   M 

   112    21 Kenny Cable         M    12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   42:44   42:44 13:46  115/15   M14&UND  44/46   M 
  113   155 Caitlin Baker       F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   42:31   42:44 13:46  34/43   F14&UND  69/114  F 
  114   181 Amanda Humenik      F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   42:31   42:45 13:46  35/43   F14&UND  70/114  F 
  115    88 Jamie Lee           F    12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   43:07   43:11 13:54  36/43   F14&UND  71/114  F 
  116    44 Grace Donia         F    13 MEDFORD LSKE NJ   43:07   43:12 13:55  37/43   F14&UND  72/114  F 
  117   135 Natalie Simonetti   F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   43:34   43:35 14:02  38/43   F14&UND  73/114  F 
  118   168 Jessica Kay         F    10 HAMMONTON    NJ   43:46   43:56 14:09  39/43   F14&UND  74/114  F 
  119   184 Angelina Laks       F    34 MT LAUREL    NJ   43:50   44:04 14:11  10/14   F30-39   75/114  F 
  120   138 Linda Stiteler      F    51 MAYS LANDING NJ   44:15   44:23 14:18   1/3    F50-59   76/114  F 

  
  121   167 Janine Kay          F    38 HAMMONTON    NJ   44:14   44:23 14:18  11/14   F30-39   77/114  F 
  122   132 Karen Schick        F    47 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   46:18   46:25 14:57   6/14   F40-49   78/114  F 
  123    55 Ciara Gill          F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:26   46:27 14:57  19/36   F15-19   79/114  F 
  124   150 Anna Whelpley       F    43 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   46:27   46:27 14:57   7/14   F40-49   80/114  F 
  125   134 Olivia Serritella   F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:26   46:27 14:57  20/36   F15-19   81/114  F 
  126   169 Jacquelyn Lopardo   F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:25   46:29 14:58  21/36   F15-19   82/114  F 
  127    66 Jen Heicklen        F    46 MEDFORD      NJ   46:31   46:46 15:04   8/14   F40-49   83/114  F 
  128   156 Suzette Barnett     F    46 MEDFORD      NJ   46:30   46:47 15:04   9/14   F40-49   84/114  F 
  129    91 Kayla Lundberg      F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:44   46:50 15:05  22/36   F15-19   85/114  F 
  130    16 Gigi Boguski        F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:47   46:50 15:05  23/36   F15-19   86/114  F 

  
  131   104 Megan Moore         F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:44   46:51 15:05  24/36   F15-19   87/114  F 
  132    90 Celia Luling        F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:48   46:51 15:05  25/36   F15-19   88/114  F 
  133    59 Josephine Gray      F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   46:47   46:51 15:05  26/36   F15-19   89/114  F 
  134   146 Melissa Valloreo    F    32 MEDFORD      NJ   46:47   46:52 15:05  12/14   F30-39   90/114  F 
  135   105 Julia Moore         F    47 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   48:13   48:28 15:36  10/14   F40-49   91/114  F 
  136    31 Amy Clyde           F    39 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   48:26   48:31 15:37  13/14   F30-39   92/114  F 
  137    32 Madison Clyde       F    19 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   48:27   48:32 15:37  27/36   F15-19   93/114  F 
  138   189 Mariah Convery      F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   49:09   49:17 15:52  28/36   F15-19   94/114  F 
  139   157 Alyssa Barnett      F    16 MEDFORD      NJ   49:10   49:18 15:52  29/36   F15-19   95/114  F 
  140   177 Chloe Wiker         F    16 MEDFORD      NJ   49:10   49:18 15:52  30/36   F15-19   96/114  F 

  
  141    41 William Dent        M    39 MEDFORD      NJ   49:21   49:21 15:53   6/6    M30-39   45/46   M 
  142    40 Madison Dent        F     9 MEDFORD      NJ   49:19   49:21 15:53  40/43   F14&UND  97/114  F 
  143    60 Emily Gulden        F     8 BROWNS MILLS NJ   49:15   49:22 15:54  41/43   F14&UND  98/114  F 
  144    61 Jamie Gulden        F    44 BROWNS MILLS NJ   49:22   49:22 15:54  11/14   F40-49   99/114  F 
  145    58 Joellie Giquinto    F     8 MEDFORD      NJ   50:32   50:44 16:20  42/43   F14&UND 100/114  F 
  146    57 Carley Giquinto     F    21 MEDFORD      NJ   50:33   50:44 16:20   2/2    F20-29  101/114  F 
  147   103 Tessa Miller        F     8 BROWNS MILLS NJ   50:52   51:01 16:25  43/43   F14&UND 102/114  F 
  148   102 Justine Miller      F    34 BROWNS MILLS NJ   50:53   51:01 16:25  14/14   F30-39  103/114  F 
  149   136 Debra Sipera        F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   52:17   52:27 16:53  12/14   F40-49  104/114  F 
  150   154 Megan Wolson        F    46 MEDFORD      NJ   52:17   52:28 16:54  13/14   F40-49  105/114  F 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  151   158 Emma Belfiore       F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   52:24   52:31 16:55  31/36   F15-19  106/114  F 
  152    72 Erica Infanger      F    15 MOORESTOWN   NJ   55:32   55:42 17:56  32/36   F15-19  107/114  F 
  153    92 Denise Mahoney      F    59 MOORESTOWN   NJ   55:36   55:45 17:57   2/3    F50-59  108/114  F 
  154    77 Mason Jeppi         M     7 BURLINGTON   NJ   58:28   58:44 18:55  15/15   M14&UND  46/46   M 
  155    76 Christine Jeppi     F    40 BURLINGTON   NJ   58:38   58:52 18:57  14/14   F40-49  109/114  F 
  156   145 Giuliana Trinchieri F    18 MOORESTOWN   NJ   58:56   59:05 19:01  33/36   F15-19  110/114  F 
  157   111 Karla Peterson      F    17 MOORESTOWN   NJ   59:30   59:40 19:13  34/36   F15-19  111/114  F 
  158   110 Ella Peterson       F    15 MOORESTOWN   NJ   59:32   59:41 19:13  35/36   F15-19  112/114  F 
  159    69 Katie Hines         F    16 MOORESTOWN   NJ   59:31   59:41 19:13  36/36   F15-19  113/114  F 
  160    89 Sara Lilja          F    55 MOORESTOWN   NJ   59:47   59:57 19:18   3/3    F50-59  114/114  F 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  TEAM RESULTS                           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1. 1:16:37 RISE AS ONE         (  25:33)
==============================

  1    24:27    118 Morgan Raley        F 14 
  2    24:28    148 Ashley Vernon       F 15 
  3    27:42     93 Hannah Malonwy      F 14 
  4 (  30:15)   128 Grace Rudman        F 15 

  2. 1:23:21 TROOP 24252         (  27:47)
==============================

  1    22:58     49 Robert Fest         M 40 
  2    24:27     20 Danielle Byrne      F 43 
  3    35:56      5 Meredith Bandomer   F 10 
  4 (  39:40)    48 Fionnula Fest       F  9 

  3. 1:25:06 TEAM COCHISE        (  28:22)
==============================

  1    25:24     84 Craig Kusnirik      M 10 



  2    28:32    112 Brian Potter        M 44 
  3    31:10    114 Lily Potter         F 12 
  4 (  31:38)    85 Pam Kusnirik        F 43 

  4. 1:35:31 STEWS               (  31:51)
==============================

  1    25:58     24 Makayla Ceradsky    F 15 
  2    25:58     50 Jeremy Fisher       M 16 
  3    43:35    135 Natalie Simonetti   F 14 
  4 (  46:27)    55 Ciara Gill          F 15 

                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1    45    45 Aidan Dowling       15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   21:59 

       2     2   149   149 Timothy Warren      14 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   21:59    
    3     3    52    52 Alex Friedman       14 MEDFORD      NJ   22:00 
    4     5     6     6 Jake Becker         15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   22:00 
    5     6    14    14 Matthew Blanco      15 MEDFORD      NJ   22:26 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     4   144   144 Lauren Tenet        15 MEDFORD      NJ   22:00 
    2    11   118   118 Morgan Raley        14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:27 
    3    12    20    20 Danielle Byrne      43 MEDFORD      NJ   24:27 
    4    13    53    53 Fran Gaysek         37 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:28 
    5    14   148   148 Ashley Vernon       15 MEDFORD      NJ   24:28 
                                                                      

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     3    52 Alex Friedman        14 MEDFORD      NJ   22:00 
    2    15    56 Aidan Giquinto       14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:42 
    3    17    84 Craig Kusnirik       10 MEDFORD      NJ   25:24 
    4    22   153 MacGuire Wolson       9 MEDFORD      NJ   26:41 
    5    33    96 Edward Martino        7 MEDFORD      NJ   28:58 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    11   118 Morgan Raley         14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:27 
    2    25    93 Hannah Malonwy       14 MEDFORD      NJ   27:42 
    3    32    82 Claudia Koch         10 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:52 
    4    39   130 Kate Schaefer        11 MEDFORD      NJ   29:42 
    5    41   142 Brooke Tenet         13 MEDFORD      NJ   29:49 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     2    45 Aidan Dowling        15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   21:59 
    2     5     6 Jake Becker          15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   22:00 
    3     6    14 Matthew Blanco       15 MEDFORD      NJ   22:26 
    4    10   141 Max Syben-Moscicki   15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:07 
    5    19    50 Jeremy Fisher        16 MEDFORD      NJ   25:58 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    14   148 Ashley Vernon        15 MEDFORD      NJ   24:28 
    2    18    24 Makayla Ceradsky     15 MEDFORD      NJ   25:58 
    3    26   163 Alyssa Curilla       15 MEDFORD      NJ   27:53 
    4    27    15 Rachel Blanco        15 MEDFORD      NJ   27:54 
    5    44   128 Grace Rudman         15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:15 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    75   173 Matthew Rossi        29 MARLTON      NJ   34:44 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    74   171 Sara Patton          27 MARLTON      NJ   34:44 
    2   146    57 Carley Giquinto      21 MEDFORD      NJ   50:44 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     9    74 Logan James          32 PONTE VEDRA  FL   23:13 
    2    16    99 Bob McEntee          35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:10 
    3    31   187 Justin Lang          33 W DEPTFORD   NJ   28:38 
    4    40    78 Tom Jeppi            38 BURLINGTON   NJ   29:48 
    5   103    30 Michael Ciotti       38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   41:30 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    13    53 Fran Gaysek          37 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:28 
    2    28   116 Joanne Przeworski    38 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   27:58 
    3    34    97 Sara Martino         39 MEDFORD      NJ   28:58 
    4    35   127 Tara Ruder           38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:11 



    5    37   117 Danielle Raimo       32 SHAMONG      NJ   29:39 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     7   185 Dan Favilla          47 MEDFORD      NJ   22:49 
    2     8    49 Robert Fest          40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   22:58 
    3    21    67 Doug Heinold         44 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:32 
    4    24    54 Marcus Gaysek        41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:12 
    5    30   112 Brian Potter         44 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:32 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    12    20 Danielle Byrne       43 MEDFORD      NJ   24:27 
    2    42   143 Cindy Tenet          46 MEDFORD      NJ   29:53 
    3    56    85 Pam Kusnirik         43 MEDFORD      NJ   31:38 
    4    58    28 Jill Ciotti          40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   31:38 
    5    66   140 Mary Jean Strong     42 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   33:08 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    92    17 James Brewin         51 SHAMONG      NJ   39:29 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1   120   138 Linda Stiteler       51 MAYS LANDING NJ   44:23 
    2   153    92 Denise Mahoney       59 MOORESTOWN   NJ   55:45 
    3   160    89 Sara Lilja           55 MOORESTOWN   NJ   59:57 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    23   188 Charles Apprendi     61 VINELAND     NJ   26:41 
    2    29    87 John Laks            60 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:25 
    3    79   186 John Lang            64 W DEPTFORD   NJ   35:23 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    91    18 Nicole Brewin        76 SHAMONG      NJ   39:29 

  

                                        


